@ e PUNIAB sCHOOL
Datesheet Midyear & Send-up Examination 2024

Date Day Playgroup Nursery Prep | 11 111 v \Y% VI VIl VI IX X Post Hifz VI
Mathematics Physics /
07-10-2024 Monday - - English English Urdu English Science Mathematics | Mathematics Science Mathematics / General Islamiyat Mathematics
Mathematics Elective
08-10-2024 Tuesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
. . . . . Chemistry /
09-10-2024 | Wednesday - - Art - Mathematics Urdu English Urdu English Urdu English Islamiyat G. Science -
Pakistan
10-10-2024 | Thursday - - Quran Urdu - - - Computer - - - - Studies -
. G.Knowledge G.Knowledge . Social . . . Biology/ :
11-10-2024 Friday - - (e Art & Quran (e l) Islamiyat Studies Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Quran Computer Quran English
12-10-2024 Saturday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13-10-2024 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- G.Knowledge - . _ . Geography . ) Phys!cs / Mathematics
14-10-2024 Monday English Urdu Urdu 3 English Mathematics | Mathematics English & Histor English Science Islamiyat / General -
(~beh) y Elective Mathematics
15-10-2024 Tuesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
. . . Chemistry/ .
16-10-2024 | Wednesday Urdu English - Art Quran Urdu Science Urdu Mathematics Urdu G. Science English Urdu
17-10-2024 | Thursday Art Art Mathematics Mathematics Quran Art Islamiyat - Computer - - - - -
. Social Geography - Biology/
18-10-2024 Friday - - - - - Quran Studies - & History Islamiyat Urdu Computer
. . . . . G.Knowledge . i
19-10-2024 | Saturday | Mathematics | Mathematics Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat (e Art Quran Quran Computer - Quran Islamiyat Science
~o
20-10-2024 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
. Geography . )
21-10-2024 Monday - - - - - - - Science Quran & History English Urdu
iy
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